
G.N. 4557 Housing Authority

It is hereby notified that the following contracts have been executed by the Authority during the 
month of May 2017:—

DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION DIVISION

Name of Contract Successful Tenderer
Tendered Amount/ 

Contract Award Date 
($)

Construction of Public Rental Housing 
Redevelopment at Pak Tin Estate Phase 11
(Contract No. 20160309)

Chun Wo Construction 
and Engineering 
Company Ltd.

932,000,000.00
17 May 2017

Machine-Room-Less Lift Installation for 
Construction of Public Rental Housing 
Development of Choi Fook Estate Phase 3 
and Sports Centre, Kwun Tong
(Sub-contract to Contract No. 20160228)

KONE Elevator (HK) 
Ltd.

5,779,764.00
10 May 2017

Machine-Room-Less Lift Installation for 
Construction of Home Ownership Scheme 
Development at Sheung Lok Street,  
Ho Man Tin
(Sub-contract to Contract No. 20140269)

KONE Elevator (HK) 
Ltd.

3,226,000.00
10 May 2017

Supply of Cold & Hot Water Dispenser 
Uplifting Water Supply Type for the Hong 
Kong Housing Authority
(Tender Ref. HAQ20170088)

Jackel Porter Engineering 
Ltd.

364,532.00
12 May 2017

Supply of Paper Shredder for the Hong 
Kong Housing Authority
(Tender Ref. HAQ20170106)

Olympia China Ltd. 245,700.00
23 May 2017

Provision of Data Entry, Document 
Scanning and Other Related Services for 
Public Rental Housing Applications of the 
Hong Kong Housing Authority
(Tender Ref. HAQ20170090)

Kodak (China) Ltd. 3,528,524.00
31 May 2017

Provision of System Support, Maintenance, 
Enhancement and Other Related Services of 
the Works Frontend System for the Hong 
Kong Housing Authority
(Tender Ref. HAQ20160470)

Accenture Company Ltd. 41,324,601.00
5 May 2017

ESTATE MANAGEMENT DIVISION

Name of Contract Successful Tenderer
Tendered Amount/ 

Contract Award Date 
($)

District Term Contract for the Maintenance, 
Improvement and Vacant Flat 
Refurbishment for Properties Managed by 
Property Service Administration Unit/ 
Wong Tai Sin, Tsing Yi and Tsuen Wan (1) 
2017/2020
(Contract No. 20169192)

Shui On Building 
Contractors Ltd.

584,827,196.00
12 May 2017



Name of Contract Successful Tenderer
Tendered Amount/ 

Contract Award Date 
($)

Lift Modernization for Tung Lung, Tung 
Fai, Tung Hoi, Tung Moon, Tung Shing, 
Tung Wong and Tung Yu Houses in Tai 
Hang Tung Estate (Stage A)
(Contract No. 20169395)

ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
(HK) Ltd.

21,940,871.00
26 May 2017

Maintenance of Lift Installation for 
Construction of Public Rental Housing 
Development of Choi Fook Estate Phase 3 
and Sports Centre, Kwun Tong
(Contract No. 20169377)

ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
(HK) Ltd.

7,501,824.00
8 May 2017

Maintenance of Machine-Room-Less Lift 
Installation for Construction of Public 
Rental Housing Development of Choi Fook 
Estate Phase 3 and Sports Centre, Kwun 
Tong 
(Contract No. 20169657)

KONE Elevator (HK) 
Ltd.

485,376.00
12 May 2017

*For Horticulture, Cleansing and Security Services Contract:—

‘  For those who are not on the Housing Authority List of Contractors but are interested in 
undertaking Housing Authority contracts, they are required to apply for admission to the List 
through the Housing Authority website. The registration procedures are available in the website 
at (http://comis.housingauthority.gov.hk/ha/eng/procurement_2.html)’.

30 June 2017


	Structure
	G.N. 4557


